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Environmental_Closure	With	Deed	Restriction

Phase	3_Middle_Move-in

Phase	3_Middle_temporary	certificate	of	occupancy

Phase	3_Middle_Final	Inspection	of	building

Phase	3_Middle_Exterior	Finishes

Phase	3_Middle_Appliances	install

Phase	3_Middle_Counters	and	countertops	install

Phase	3_Middle_Millwork	install

Phase	3_Middle_Kitchens	and	Bathrooms

Phase	3_Middle_Interior	Painting

Phase	3_Middle_exterior	painting

Phase	3_Middle_Waterproofing

Phase	3_Middle_Wood	Laminate	work

Phase	3_Middle_Tile	Work

Phase	3_Middle_Polish	Concrete	work

Phase	3_Middle_Clear	Coat	work

Phase	3_Middle_Flooing	/	BB	/	Tile

Phase	3_Middle_Windows	/	skylights	/	glass	doors

Phase	3_Middle_Fire	Alarms

Phase	3_Middle_Insulation

Phase	3_Middle_Roofing_CRC

Phase	3_Middle_Interior	Lighting

Phase	3_Middle_Exit	Signs

Phase	3_Middle_Doors

Phase	3_Middle_Exterior	Lighting

Phase	3_Middle_Structural	Shear

Environmental_SVE	Rebound	Testing

Phase	3_Middle_Lath	and	Plaster

Phase	3_Middle_Drywall	inspections

Phase	3_Middle_Drywall	both	sides

Phase	3_Middle_Drywall

Phase	3_Middle_Finish	Elec	/	Plumb	/	Mech

Phase	3_Middle_Utility	rough	inspections

Phase	3_Middle_Elec	Rough

Phase	3_Middle_Mech	Rough

Phase	3_Middle_Plumbing	Rough

Phase	3_Middle_Sprinkler	Rough

Phase	3_Middle_Middle_Utilities

Phase	3_Middle_rough	Inspections	complete

Phase	3_Middle_Main	Unit	Framing	+	Bay	Infills

Phase	3_Middle_Framing	Main

Phase	3_Middle_Install	Vapor	Barrier	on	Slab

Phase	3_Middle_Special	Inspections	Complete

Phase	2_Market_Move-in

Phase	2_Market_temporary	certificate	of	occupancy

Phase	2_Market_Final	Inspection	of	building

Phase	2_Market_	Exterior	Finishes

Phase	3_Middle_Foundation	Curing

Phase	2_Market_Interior	Painting

Phase	2_Market_	exterior	painting

Phase	2_Market_Waterproofing

Phase	2_Market_Appliances	install

Phase	2_Market_Counters	and	countertops	install

Phase	2_Market_Millwork	install

Phase	2_Market_Kitchens	and	Bathrooms

Phase	2_Market_Interior	Lighting

Phase	2_Market_Exit	Signs

Phase	2_Market_Fire	Alarms

Phase	2_Market_Exterior	Lighting

Environmental_Myrtle_SVE	Operation

Phase	1_Myrtle_Move-in

Phase	2_Market_Windows	/	skylights	/	glass	doors

Phase	1_Myrtle_temporary	certificate	of	occupancy

Phase	1_Myrtle_Final	Inspection	of	building

Phase	2_Market_Wood	Laminate	work

Phase	2_Market_Tile	Work

Phase	2_Market_Polish	Concrete	work

Phase	2_Market_Clear	Coat	work

Phase	2_Market_Flooing	/	BB	/	Tile

Phase	2_Market_Doors

Phase	2_Market_Market:	Insulation

Phase	2_Market_Roofing_CRC

Phase	1_Myrtle_Exterior	Finishes

Phase	1_Myrtle_Interior	Painting

Phase	1_Myrtle_exterior	painting

Phase	2_Market_Structural	Shear

Phase	1_Myrtle_Waterproofing

Phase	1_Myrtle_Evaluate	need	for	Additional	Vapor	Barrier	before	Occupancy

Phase	1_Myrtle_Appliances	install

Phase	1_Myrtle_Counters	and	countertops	install

Phase	1_Myrtle_Millwork	install

Phase	1_Myrtle_Kitchens	and	Bathrooms

Phase	3_Middle_Structural	Steel

Phase	3_Middle_Set	forms	and	anchor	bolts	/	carpenter	work

Phase	2_Market_Lath	and	Plaster

Phase	2_Market_Drywall	inspections

Phase	2_Market_Drywall	both	sides

Phase	2_Market_	Drywall

Phase	3_Middle_Pouring	foundations

Myrtle:	Special	Inspections	Complete

Phase	2_Market_Wall	Curing

Phase	2_Market_Pouring	Concrete	walls

Phase	3_Middle_Concrete	work	begins

Phase	1_Myrtle_Interior	Lighting

Phase	1_Myrtle_Exit	Signs

Phase	1_Myrtle_Fire	Alarms

Phase	1_Myrtle_Exterior	Lighting

Phase	3_Middle_Laying	in	interior	sewer	laterals

Phase	2_Market_Finish	Elec	/	Plumb	/	Mech

Phase	2_Market_Utility	rough	inspections

Phase	2_Market_Mech	Rough

Phase	2_Market_Plumbing	Rough

Phase	2_Market_Sprinkler	Rough

Phase	2_Market_Elec	Rough

Phase	2_Market_Utilities

Phase	1_Myrtle_Wood	Laminate	work

Phase	1_Myrtle_Tile	Work

Phase	1_Myrtle_Polish	Concrete	work

Phase	1_Myrtle_Clear	Coat	work

Phase	1_Myrtle_Flooing	/	BB	/	Tile

Phase	1_Install	Venting	Risers	@	roof	penetrations

Phase	1_Myrtle_Windows	/	skylights	/	glass	doors

Phase	1_Myrtle_Doors

Phase	1_Myrtle_Insulation

Phase	1_Myrtle_Roofing_CRC

Phase	2_Market_Concrete	wall	forms

Phase	3_Middle_Market:	Rebar

Phase	2_Market_Install	Vapor	Barrier	on	Slab

Phase	2_Market_rough	Inspections	complete

Phase	2_Market_Main	Unit	Framing	+	Bay	Infills

Phase	2_Market_Framing	Main

Phase	1_Myrtle_Lath	and	Plaster

Phase	1_Myrtle_Drywall	both	sides

Phase	1_Myrtle_Drywall

Phase	1_Myrtle_Structural	Shear

Phase	2_Market_Special	Inspections	Complete

Phase	1_Myrtle_Finish	Elec	/	Plumb	/	Mech

Phase	1_Myrtle_Utility	rough	inspections

Phase	1_Myrtle_Mech	Rough

Phase	1_Myrtle_Plumbing	Rough

Phase	1_Myrtle_Sprinkler	Rough

Phase	1_Myrtle_Elec	Rough

Phase	1_Install	Venting	Risers

Phase	1_Install	SVE	equipment

Phase	1_Myrtle_Utilities

Phase	2_Market_Structural	Steel

Phase	2_Market_Foundation	Curing

Phase	2_Market_Set	forms	and	anchor	bolts	/	carpenter	work

Myrtle:	Special	Inspections	Complete

Phase	1_Myrtle_Wall	Curing

Myrtle:	rough	Inspections	complete

Myrtle:	Roof	framing	(trusses	and	beams)

Myrtle:	Main	Unit	Framing	+	Bay	Infills

Phase	1_Myrtle_Framing	Main

Phase	1_Myrtle_Pouring	Concrete	walls

Phase	1_Myrtle_Install	Vapor	Barrier	on	Slab.

Phase	1_Myrtle_Special	Inspections	Complete

Phase	2_Market_Pouring	foundations

Phase	2_Market_Concrete	work	begins

Phase	3_Middle_Finish	excavation

Phase	2_Market_Laying	in	interior	sewer	laterals

Phase	2_Market_Market:	Rebar

Phase	3_Middle_Start

Phase	1_Myrtle_Structural	Steel

Phase	1_Myrtle_Concrete	wall	forms

Phase	1_Myrtle_Foundation	Curing

Phase	2_Market_Finish	excavation

Market:	Provide	security	fencing	for	removed	roll-up	doors	and/or	secruity	gaurd

Phase	2_Market_Remove	Roll-up	Doors

Phase	1_Myrtle_Pouring	foundatins

Phase	1_Myrtle_Set	forms	and	anchor	bolts	/	carpenter	work

Phase	2_Market_Starts

Phase	1_Myrtle_Concrete	work	begins

Environmental_SVE	pilot	test	for	remaining	wells

Sitework_Laying	in	interior	sewer	laterals

Phase	1_Myrtle_Rebar

Myrtle:	Provide	security	fencing	for	removed	roll-up	doors	and/or	secruity	gaurd

Phase	1_Myrtle_Remove	Roll-up	Doors

Sitework_Trenching	for	offsite	utilities	in	parking	lot

Phase	1_Myrtle:	Finish	excavation	after	approval

Environmental_SVE	Piping	Installation

Sitework_Laying	in	Gas

Sitework_Laying	in	Water

Sitework_Laying	in	CTAV

Sitework_Laying	in	Fire	Sprinkler	lines

Sitework_Laying	in	Elec

Environmental_Feasibility	Study/Corrective	Action	Plan	(CAP)	Preparation	and	Submittal	with	2-3	week	review	time

Environmental_Additional	SVE	Well	installation	(at	removed	slab	areas)	where	reqd

Sitework_Offsite	Utilities

Environmental_ACEH	approval	to	proceed	with	Site	Assessment,	VMP	and	Grade	Beam	Work

Environmental_SVE	short	pilot	test	;	Can	we	install	in	unaffected	loading	dock?	Can	we	start	elsewhere?

Environmental_SVE	Well	installation	at	Loading	dock	area	(slab	area	remaining)	;	Can	we	start	collecting	data	now?

Environmental_Submit	Blg	Permit	to	get	in	the	que,	then	submit	revision	with	all	corrections	approved	by	ACEH

Need	public	notice	due	to	K-12	School	<1,000	ft

Environmental_SVE	Air	permitting

Environmental_30-Day	Public	Notice

Environmental_Site	Assessment	and	SMP	implementation	and	reporting	(fill	characterization)

Environmental_Work	plan	for	additional	site	assessment	and	SVE	Pilot	Study	and	2	week	review

Environmental_SMP	Submittal	and	2	week	review

Environmental_SVE	Plan	Submittal	and	2	week	review
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Oct	2016
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Dec	2016
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Jan	2017
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Feb	2017
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Mar	2017
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Jul	2017
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Aug	2017

1 0%14/Nov28d20d18/OctUnassignedEnvironme…

2 0%14/Nov28d20d18/OctVU:	NDO	Gr…Environme…

3 0%14/Nov28d20d18/OctVU:	Pangea…Environme…

4 0%21/Nov21d15d01/NovVU:	Pangea…Environme…

5 0%30/Nov30d22d01/NovVU:	NDO	Gr…Environme…

6 0%14/Feb106d76d01/NovVU:	AEI	Con…Environme…

7 0%30/Nov30d22d01/NovUnassignedNeed	p…

8 0%21/Nov15d11d07/NovVU:	NDO	Gr…Environme…

9 0%16/Nov2d2d15/NovVU:	Pangea…Environme…

10 0%21/Nov6d4d16/NovUnassignedEnvironme…

11 0%22/Nov1d1d22/NovVU:	ACEHEnvironme…

12 0%22/Nov1d1d22/NovVU:	Gonzal…Sitework_O…

13 0%23/Nov2d2d22/NovUnassignedEnvironme…

14 0%14/Dec23d17d22/NovVU:	Pangea…Environme…

15 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovVU:	Jack	str…Sitework_L…

16 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovVU:	Gonzal…Sitework_L…

17 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovVU:	Jack	str…Sitework_L…

18 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovVU:	Jack	str…Sitework_L…

19 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovVU:	Jack	str…Sitework_L…

20 0%25/Nov3d3d23/NovVU:	Gonzal…Environme…

21 0%26/Nov4d3d23/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

22 0%26/Nov4d3d23/NovVU:	Gonzal…Sitework_Tr…

23 0%26/Nov4d3d23/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

24 0%24/Nov2d2d23/NovUnassignedMyrtle:	…

25 0%26/Nov4d3d23/NovUnassignedPhase	1_M…

26 0%26/Nov4d3d23/NovVU:	Jack	str…Sitework_L…

27 0%28/Nov5d3d24/NovUnassignedEnvironme…

28 0%27/Nov1d1d27/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

29 0%28/Nov1d1d28/NovUnassignedPhase	2_M…

30 0%28/Nov1d1d28/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

31 0%04/Dec7d5d28/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

32 0%02/Dec4d4d29/NovVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

33 0%30/Nov2d2d29/NovVU:	NDO	Gr…Market:…

34 0%06/Dec6d4d01/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

35 0%12/Dec8d6d05/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

36 0%12/Dec8d6d05/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

37 0%26/Dec22d16d05/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

38 0%06/Dec1d1d06/DecUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

39 0%08/Dec2d2d07/DecUnassignedPhase	2_M…

40 0%08/Dec2d2d07/DecVU:	Jack	str…Phase	2_M…

41 0%06/Jan31d23d07/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	3_Mi…

42 0%09/Dec1d1d09/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

43 0%18/Dec9d5d10/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

44 0%13/Dec1d1d13/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

45 0%14/Dec2d2d13/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	1_M…

46 0%15/Dec3d3d13/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

47 0%UnassignedPhase	1_M…

48 0%19/Jan38d28d13/DecUnassignedMyrtle:	…

49 0%26/Dec2d1d25/DecUnassignedMyrtle:	…

50 0%20/Jan1d1d20/JanUnassignedMyrtle:	…

51 0%24/Dec9d6d16/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

52 0%25/Dec1d1d25/DecUnassignedMyrtle:	…

53 0%19/Dec1d1d19/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

54 0%26/Dec8d6d19/DecUnassignedPhase	2_M…

55 0%09/Jan22d16d19/DecUnassignedPhase	2_M…

56 0%UnassignedPhase	1_M…

57 0%30/Dec5d5d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

58 0%02/Jan8d6d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

59 0%16/Jan22d16d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

60 0%16/Jan22d16d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

61 0%23/Jan29d21d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

62 0%23/Jan29d21d26/DecUnassignedPhase	…

63 0%24/Jan1d1d24/JanUnassignedPhase	…

64 0%28/Jan4d3d25/JanUnassignedPhase	…

65 0%27/Dec1d1d27/DecUnassignedPhase	2_M…

66 0%03/Jan8d6d27/DecUnassignedPhase	1_M…

67 0%UnassignedPhase	1_M…

68 0%27/Jan32d24d27/DecUnassignedPhase	…

69 0%27/Jan14d10d14/JanUnassignedPhase	…

70 0%UnassignedPhase	2_M…

71 0%07/Feb43d31d27/DecUnassignedPhase	…

72 0%08/Feb1d1d08/FebUnassignedPhase	…

73 0%29/Dec2d2d28/DecVU:	Gonzal…Phase	2_M…

74 0%09/Jan12d8d29/DecUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

75 0%06/Jan8d6d30/DecUnassignedPhase	2_M…

76 0%06/Jan3d3d04/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

77 0%07/Jan4d3d04/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

78 0%10/Jan7d5d04/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

79 0%18/Jan15d11d04/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

80 0%06/Jan2d2d05/JanUnassignedPhase	1_In…

81 0%UnassignedPhase	1_M…

82 0%15/Jan11d7d05/JanUnassignedPhase	…

83 0%15/Jan11d7d05/JanUnassignedPhase	…

84 0%15/Jan11d7d05/JanUnassignedPhase	…

85 0%15/Jan11d7d05/JanUnassignedPhase	…

86 0%UnassignedPhase	2_M…

87 0%27/Jan22d16d06/JanUnassignedPhase	…

88 0%27/Jan22d16d06/JanUnassignedPhase	…

89 0%03/Feb29d21d06/JanUnassignedPhase	…

90 0%03/Feb29d21d06/JanUnassignedPhase	…

91 0%04/Feb1d1d04/FebUnassignedPhase	…

92 0%11/Feb6d5d06/FebUnassignedPhase	…

93 0%08/Jan2d0d07/JanVU:	Jack	str…Phase	3_Mi…

94 0%10/Jan3d2d08/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

95 0%29/Jan22d15d08/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

96 0%29/Jan22d15d08/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

97 0%29/Jan22d15d08/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

98 0%09/Jan1d1d09/JanVU:	Gonzal…Phase	3_Mi…

99 0%09/Jan1d1d09/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

100 0%17/Jan8d6d10/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

101 0%17/Jan1d1d17/JanUnassignedMyrtle:	…

102 0%21/Feb43d31d10/JanVU:	Gonzal…Phase	3_Mi…

103 0%UnassignedPhase	2_M…

104 0%10/Feb30d22d12/JanUnassignedPhase	…

105 0%11/Feb1d1d11/FebUnassignedPhase	…

106 0%23/Feb12d9d12/FebUnassignedPhase	…

107 0%26/Jan12d9d15/JanVU:	Gonzal…Phase	3_Mi…

108 0%05/Feb22d15d15/JanUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

109 0%UnassignedPhase	1_M…

110 0%23/Jan8d6d16/JanUnassignedPhase	…

111 0%23/Jan8d6d16/JanUnassignedPhase	…

112 0%29/Jan8d5d22/JanUnassignedPhase	…

113 0%21/Jan4d3d18/JanVU:	Pangea…Phase	1_M…

114 0%24/Jan5d3d20/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

115 0%27/Jan8d6d20/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

116 0%26/Jan5d4d22/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

117 0%26/Jan5d4d22/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

118 0%30/Jan6d4d25/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

119 0%31/Jan4d2d28/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

120 0%31/Jan4d2d28/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

121 0%03/Feb7d5d28/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

122 0%UnassignedPhase	2_M…

123 0%08/Feb12d8d28/JanUnassignedPhase	…

124 0%08/Feb12d8d28/JanUnassignedPhase	…

125 0%08/Feb12d8d28/JanUnassignedPhase	…

126 0%08/Feb12d8d28/JanUnassignedPhase	…

127 0%30/Jan1d1d30/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

128 0%31/Jan1d1d31/JanUnassignedPhase	1_M…

129 0%14/Feb15d11d31/JanUnassignedPhase	2_M…

130 0%01/Feb1d1d01/FebUnassignedPhase	1_M…

131 0%01/May89d63d02/FebVU:	Pangea…Environme…

132 0%07/Feb4d2d04/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

133 0%24/Feb21d15d04/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

134 0%24/Feb21d15d04/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

135 0%24/Feb21d15d04/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

136 0%UnassignedPhase	2_M…

137 0%16/Feb7d5d10/FebUnassignedPhase	…

138 0%16/Feb7d5d10/FebUnassignedPhase	…

139 0%23/Feb7d5d17/FebUnassignedPhase	…

140 0%22/Feb5d3d18/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

141 0%24/Feb4d4d21/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

142 0%24/Feb4d4d21/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

143 0%01/Mar8d6d22/FebUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

144 0%28/Feb6d4d23/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

145 0%25/Feb1d1d25/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

146 0%28/Feb1d1d28/FebUnassignedPhase	2_M…

147 0%01/Mar1d1d01/MarUnassignedPhase	2_M…

148 0%02/Mar1d1d02/MarUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

149 0%04/Mar2d1d03/MarVU:	Gonzal…Phase	3_Mi…

150 0%UnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

151 0%30/Jun118d85d05/MarUnassignedPhase	…

152 0%01/Jul1d1d01/JulUnassignedPhase	…

153 0%UnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

154 0%03/Jun64d45d01/AprUnassignedPhase	…

155 0%03/Jun64d45d01/AprUnassignedPhase	…

156 0%03/Jun64d45d01/AprUnassignedPhase	…

157 0%03/Jun15d10d20/MayUnassignedPhase	…

158 0%04/Jun1d1d04/JunUnassignedPhase	…

159 0%16/Jun12d10d05/JunUnassignedPhase	…

160 0%UnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

161 0%08/Jun57d41d13/AprUnassignedPhase	…

162 0%09/Jun1d1d09/JunUnassignedPhase	…

163 0%01/Jul22d15d10/JunUnassignedPhase	…

164 0%01/Aug92d66d02/MayVU:	Pangea…Environme…

165 0%08/Jun36d26d04/MayUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

166 0%12/Jun4d2d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

167 0%28/Jun20d14d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

168 0%29/Jun21d15d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

169 0%29/Jun21d15d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

170 0%30/Jun22d16d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

171 0%30/Jun22d16d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

172 0%14/Jul36d26d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

173 0%21/Jul43d31d09/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

174 0%UnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

175 0%03/Jul22d16d12/JunUnassignedPhase	…

176 0%03/Jul22d16d12/JunUnassignedPhase	…

177 0%03/Jul22d16d12/JunUnassignedPhase	…

178 0%03/Jul22d16d12/JunUnassignedPhase	…

179 0%14/Jul15d11d30/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

180 0%14/Jul15d11d30/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

181 0%21/Jul22d16d30/JunUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

182 0%UnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

183 0%10/Jul7d5d04/JulUnassignedPhase	…

184 0%10/Jul7d5d04/JulUnassignedPhase	…

185 0%10/Jul7d5d04/JulUnassignedPhase	…

186 0%29/Jul15d10d15/JulUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

187 0%30/Jul1d1d30/JulUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

188 0%31/Jul1d1d31/JulUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

189 0%01/Aug1d1d01/AugUnassignedPhase	3_Mi…

190 0%02/Aug1d1d02/AugVU:	Pangea…Environme…

1919	Market_All	Phases

1919 Market Construction Sequence
1919 Market Crew, LLC
Revision 2: October 31st, 2016
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1919 Market Construction Sequence spreadsheet
1919 Market Crew, LLC
Revision 2: October 31st, 2016

name start due

Environmental_SVE Plan Submittal and 2 week review 10/18/2016 11/14/2016

Environmental_SMP Submittal and 2 week review 10/18/2016 11/14/2016

Environmental_Work plan for additional site assessment and SVE 10/18/2016 11/14/2016

Environmental_Site Assessment and SMP implementation and 11/01/2016 11/21/2016

Environmental_30-Day Public Notice 11/01/2016 11/30/2016

Environmental_SVE Air permitting 11/01/2016 02/14/2017

    Need public notice due to K-12 School <1,000 ft 11/01/2016 11/30/2016

Environmental_Submit Blg Permit to get in the que, then submit 11/07/2016 11/21/2016

Environmental_SVE Well installation at Loading dock area (slab 11/15/2016 11/16/2016

Environmental_SVE short pilot test ; Can we install in unaffected 11/16/2016 11/21/2016

Environmental_ACEH approval to proceed with Site Assessment, 11/22/2016

Sitework_Offsite Utilities Start 11/22/2016

Environmental_Additional SVE Well installation (at removed slab 11/22/2016 11/23/2016

Environmental_Feasibility Study/Corrective Action Plan (CAP) 11/22/2016 12/14/2016

Sitework_Laying in Elec 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Sitework_Laying in Fire Sprinkler lines 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Sitework_Laying in CTAV 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Sitework_Laying in Water 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Sitework_Laying in Gas 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Environmental_SVE Piping Installation 11/23/2016 11/25/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle: Finish excavation after approval 11/23/2016 11/26/2016

Sitework_Trenching for offsite utilities in parking lot 11/23/2016 11/26/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Remove Roll-up Doors 11/23/2016 11/26/2016

    Myrtle: Provide security fencing for removed roll-up doors 11/23/2016 11/24/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Rebar 11/23/2016 11/26/2016

Sitework_Laying in interior sewer laterals 11/23/2016 11/26/2016

Environmental_SVE pilot test for remaining wells 11/24/2016 11/28/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Concrete work begins 11/27/2016

Phase 2_Market_Starts 11/28/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Set forms and anchor bolts / carpenter work 11/28/2016 11/28/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Pouring foundatins 11/28/2016 12/04/2016

Phase 2_Market_Remove Roll-up Doors 11/29/2016 12/02/2016

    Market: Provide security fencing for removed roll-up doors 11/29/2016 11/30/2016

Phase 2_Market_Finish excavation 12/01/2016 12/06/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Foundation Curing 12/05/2016 12/12/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Concrete wall forms 12/05/2016 12/12/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Structural Steel 12/05/2016 12/26/2016

Phase 3_Middle_Start 12/06/2016 12/06/2016

Phase 2_Market_Market: Rebar 12/07/2016 12/08/2016

Phase 2_Market_Laying in interior sewer laterals 12/07/2016 12/08/2016

Phase 3_Middle_Finish excavation 12/07/2016 01/06/2017

Phase 2_Market_Concrete work begins 12/09/2016 12/09/2016

Phase 2_Market_Pouring foundations 12/10/2016 12/18/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Special Inspections Complete 12/13/2016 12/13/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Install Vapor Barrier on Slab. 12/13/2016 12/14/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Pouring Concrete walls 12/13/2016 12/15/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Framing Main

    Myrtle: Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 12/13/2016 01/19/2017

    Myrtle: Roof framing (trusses and beams) 12/25/2016 12/26/2016

    Myrtle: rough Inspections complete 01/20/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Wall Curing 12/16/2016 12/24/2016

    Myrtle: Special Inspections Complete 12/25/2016 12/25/2016

Phase 2_Market_Set forms and anchor bolts / carpenter work 12/19/2016 12/19/2016

Phase 2_Market_Foundation Curing 12/19/2016 12/26/2016

Phase 2_Market_Structural Steel 12/19/2016 01/09/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Utilities

    Phase 1_Install SVE equipment 12/26/2016 12/30/2016

    Phase 1_Install Venting Risers 12/26/2016 01/02/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Elec Rough 12/26/2016 01/16/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Sprinkler Rough 12/26/2016 01/16/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Plumbing Rough 12/26/2016 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Mech Rough 12/26/2016 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Utility rough inspections 01/24/2017 01/24/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 01/25/2017 01/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Special Inspections Complete 12/27/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Structural Shear 12/27/2016 01/03/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Drywall

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Drywall both sides 12/27/2016 01/27/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Lath and Plaster 01/14/2017 01/27/2017

Phase 2_Market_Framing Main

    Phase 2_Market_Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 12/27/2016 02/07/2017

    Phase 2_Market_rough Inspections complete 02/08/2017

Phase 2_Market_Install Vapor Barrier on Slab 12/28/2016 12/29/2016

Phase 3_Middle_Market: Rebar 12/29/2016 01/09/2017

Phase 2_Market_Concrete wall forms 12/30/2016 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Roofing_CRC 01/04/2017 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Insulation 01/04/2017 01/07/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Doors 01/04/2017 01/10/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Windows / skylights / glass doors 01/04/2017 01/18/2017

Phase 1_Install Venting Risers @ roof penetrations 01/05/2017 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Flooing / BB / Tile

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Clear Coat work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Polish Concrete work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Tile Work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Wood Laminate work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

Phase 2_Market_Utilities

    Phase 2_Market_Elec Rough 01/06/2017 01/27/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Sprinkler Rough 01/06/2017 01/27/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Plumbing Rough 01/06/2017 02/03/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Mech Rough 01/06/2017 02/03/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Utility rough inspections 02/04/2017 02/04/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 02/06/2017 02/11/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Laying in interior sewer laterals 01/07/2017 01/08/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Framing Main

    Myrtle: Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 12/13/2016 01/19/2017

    Myrtle: Roof framing (trusses and beams) 12/25/2016 12/26/2016

    Myrtle: rough Inspections complete 01/20/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Wall Curing 12/16/2016 12/24/2016

    Myrtle: Special Inspections Complete 12/25/2016 12/25/2016

Phase 2_Market_Set forms and anchor bolts / carpenter work 12/19/2016 12/19/2016

Phase 2_Market_Foundation Curing 12/19/2016 12/26/2016

Phase 2_Market_Structural Steel 12/19/2016 01/09/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Utilities

    Phase 1_Install SVE equipment 12/26/2016 12/30/2016

    Phase 1_Install Venting Risers 12/26/2016 01/02/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Elec Rough 12/26/2016 01/16/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Sprinkler Rough 12/26/2016 01/16/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Plumbing Rough 12/26/2016 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Mech Rough 12/26/2016 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Utility rough inspections 01/24/2017 01/24/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 01/25/2017 01/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Special Inspections Complete 12/27/2016

Phase 1_Myrtle_Structural Shear 12/27/2016 01/03/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Drywall

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Drywall both sides 12/27/2016 01/27/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Lath and Plaster 01/14/2017 01/27/2017

Phase 2_Market_Framing Main

    Phase 2_Market_Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 12/27/2016 02/07/2017

    Phase 2_Market_rough Inspections complete 02/08/2017

Phase 2_Market_Install Vapor Barrier on Slab 12/28/2016 12/29/2016

Phase 3_Middle_Market: Rebar 12/29/2016 01/09/2017

Phase 2_Market_Concrete wall forms 12/30/2016 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Roofing_CRC 01/04/2017 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Insulation 01/04/2017 01/07/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Doors 01/04/2017 01/10/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Windows / skylights / glass doors 01/04/2017 01/18/2017

Phase 1_Install Venting Risers @ roof penetrations 01/05/2017 01/06/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Flooing / BB / Tile

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Clear Coat work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Polish Concrete work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Tile Work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Wood Laminate work 01/05/2017 01/15/2017

Phase 2_Market_Utilities

    Phase 2_Market_Elec Rough 01/06/2017 01/27/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Sprinkler Rough 01/06/2017 01/27/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Plumbing Rough 01/06/2017 02/03/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Mech Rough 01/06/2017 02/03/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Utility rough inspections 02/04/2017 02/04/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 02/06/2017 02/11/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Laying in interior sewer laterals 01/07/2017 01/08/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Exterior Lighting 01/08/2017 01/10/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Fire Alarms 01/08/2017 01/29/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Exit Signs 01/08/2017 01/29/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Interior Lighting 01/08/2017 01/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Concrete work begins 01/09/2017 01/09/2017

Phase 2_Market_Pouring Concrete walls 01/09/2017 01/09/2017

Phase 2_Market_Wall Curing 01/10/2017 01/17/2017

    Myrtle: Special Inspections Complete 01/17/2017 01/17/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Pouring foundations 01/10/2017 02/21/2017

Phase 2_Market_ Drywall

    Phase 2_Market_Drywall both sides 01/12/2017 02/10/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Drywall inspections 02/11/2017 02/11/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Lath and Plaster 02/12/2017 02/23/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Set forms and anchor bolts / carpenter work 01/15/2017 01/26/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Structural Steel 01/15/2017 02/05/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Kitchens and Bathrooms

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Millwork install 01/16/2017 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Counters and countertops install 01/16/2017 01/23/2017

    Phase 1_Myrtle_Appliances install 01/22/2017 01/29/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Evaluate need for Additional Vapor Barrier 01/18/2017 01/21/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Waterproofing 01/20/2017 01/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Structural Shear 01/20/2017 01/27/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_exterior painting 01/22/2017 01/26/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Interior Painting 01/22/2017 01/26/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Exterior Finishes 01/25/2017 01/30/2017

Phase 2_Market_Roofing_CRC 01/28/2017 01/31/2017

Phase 2_Market_Market: Insulation 01/28/2017 01/31/2017

Phase 2_Market_Doors 01/28/2017 02/03/2017

Phase 2_Market_Flooing / BB / Tile

    Phase 2_Market_Clear Coat work 01/28/2017 02/08/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Polish Concrete work 01/28/2017 02/08/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Tile Work 01/28/2017 02/08/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Wood Laminate work 01/28/2017 02/08/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Final Inspection of building 01/30/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_temporary certificate of occupancy 01/31/2017

Phase 2_Market_Windows / skylights / glass doors 01/31/2017 02/14/2017

Phase 1_Myrtle_Move-in 02/01/2017

Environmental_Myrtle_SVE Operation 02/02/2017 05/01/2017

Phase 2_Market_Exterior Lighting 02/04/2017 02/07/2017

Phase 2_Market_Fire Alarms 02/04/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Exit Signs 02/04/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Interior Lighting 02/04/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Kitchens and Bathrooms

    Phase 2_Market_Millwork install 02/10/2017 02/16/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Counters and countertops install 02/10/2017 02/16/2017

    Phase 2_Market_Appliances install 02/17/2017 02/23/2017

Phase 2_Market_Waterproofing 02/18/2017 02/22/2017

Phase 2_Market_ exterior painting 02/21/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Interior Painting 02/21/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Foundation Curing 02/22/2017 03/01/2017

Phase 2_Market_ Exterior Finishes 02/23/2017 02/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Final Inspection of building 02/25/2017

Phase 2_Market_temporary certificate of occupancy 02/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Move-in 03/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Special Inspections Complete 03/02/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Install Vapor Barrier on Slab 03/03/2017 03/04/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Framing Main

    Phase 3_Middle_Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 03/05/2017 06/30/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_rough Inspections complete 07/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Utilities

    Phase 3_Middle_Sprinkler Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Plumbing Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Mech Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Elec Rough 05/20/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Utility rough inspections 06/04/2017 06/04/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 06/05/2017 06/16/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Drywall

    Phase 3_Middle_Drywall both sides 04/13/2017 06/08/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Drywall inspections 06/09/2017 06/09/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Lath and Plaster 06/10/2017 07/01/2017

Environmental_SVE Rebound Testing 05/02/2017 08/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Structural Shear 05/04/2017 06/08/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exterior Lighting 06/09/2017 06/12/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Doors 06/09/2017 06/28/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exit Signs 06/09/2017 06/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Interior Lighting 06/09/2017 06/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Roofing_CRC 06/09/2017 06/30/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Insulation 06/09/2017 06/30/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Fire Alarms 06/09/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Windows / skylights / glass doors 06/09/2017 07/21/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Flooing / BB / Tile

    Phase 3_Middle_Clear Coat work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Polish Concrete work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Tile Work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Wood Laminate work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Waterproofing 06/30/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_exterior painting 06/30/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Interior Painting 06/30/2017 07/21/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Kitchens and Bathrooms

    Phase 3_Middle_Millwork install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Counters and countertops install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Appliances install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exterior Finishes 07/15/2017 07/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Final Inspection of building 07/30/2017

Phase 2_Market_ exterior painting 02/21/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 2_Market_Interior Painting 02/21/2017 02/24/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Foundation Curing 02/22/2017 03/01/2017

Phase 2_Market_ Exterior Finishes 02/23/2017 02/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Final Inspection of building 02/25/2017

Phase 2_Market_temporary certificate of occupancy 02/28/2017

Phase 2_Market_Move-in 03/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Special Inspections Complete 03/02/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Install Vapor Barrier on Slab 03/03/2017 03/04/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Framing Main

    Phase 3_Middle_Main Unit Framing + Bay Infills 03/05/2017 06/30/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_rough Inspections complete 07/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Utilities

    Phase 3_Middle_Sprinkler Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Plumbing Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Mech Rough 04/01/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Elec Rough 05/20/2017 06/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Utility rough inspections 06/04/2017 06/04/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Finish Elec / Plumb / Mech 06/05/2017 06/16/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Drywall

    Phase 3_Middle_Drywall both sides 04/13/2017 06/08/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Drywall inspections 06/09/2017 06/09/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Lath and Plaster 06/10/2017 07/01/2017

Environmental_SVE Rebound Testing 05/02/2017 08/01/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Structural Shear 05/04/2017 06/08/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exterior Lighting 06/09/2017 06/12/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Doors 06/09/2017 06/28/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exit Signs 06/09/2017 06/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Interior Lighting 06/09/2017 06/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Roofing_CRC 06/09/2017 06/30/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Insulation 06/09/2017 06/30/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Fire Alarms 06/09/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Windows / skylights / glass doors 06/09/2017 07/21/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Flooing / BB / Tile

    Phase 3_Middle_Clear Coat work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Polish Concrete work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Tile Work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Wood Laminate work 06/12/2017 07/03/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Waterproofing 06/30/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_exterior painting 06/30/2017 07/14/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Interior Painting 06/30/2017 07/21/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Kitchens and Bathrooms

    Phase 3_Middle_Millwork install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Counters and countertops install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

    Phase 3_Middle_Appliances install 07/04/2017 07/10/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Exterior Finishes 07/15/2017 07/29/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Final Inspection of building 07/30/2017
Phase 3_Middle_temporary certificate of occupancy 07/31/2017

Phase 3_Middle_Move-in 08/01/2017

Environmental_Closure With Deed Restriction 08/02/2017 Ongoing
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